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 Must register to attend class.  

 Registration is online at www.galvestontx.gov/letsswim. 

 All classes open on Mondays at 7 am for registration. 

 To register over the phone call 409-797-3722 

 Hours (Starting September 9): 

o Wed-Friday: 7 AM – 1 PM 

o Sat & Sunday: 10 AM – 6 PM 

Date Time Instructor 

Thursday, September 3, 2020 705 AM Lee Ann 

Saturday, September 5, 2020 1005 AM Kim 

Sunday, September 6, 2020 1005 AM Kim 

Thursday, September 10, 2020 705 AM Lee Ann 

Saturday, September 12, 2020 1005 AM Kim 

Sunday, September 13, 2020 1005 AM Bernice 

Thursday, September 17, 2020 705 AM Lee Ann 

Saturday, September 19, 2020 1005 AM Bernice 

Sunday, September 20, 2020 1005 AM Kim 

Thursday, September 24, 2020 705 AM Lee Ann 

Saturday, September 26, 2020 1005 AM Kim 

Sunday, September 27, 2020 1005 AM Bernice 

http://www.galvestontx.gov/letsswim

